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LTSS management regions 
 

Regional managers: 
Amber Bell, BS | 515-326-1914 
amber.bell2@amerigroup.com 

Gina McKeag Hall, BSW | 515-218-0629 
gina.mckeag-hall@amerigroup.com 

 
 

 

Hali Daters, BA | 515-343-6783 
hali.daters@amerigroup.com 

Jennifer Smith, BSW | 515-414-9072 
jennifer.smith6@amerigroup.com 

 
 

 

Laura Hannusch, BS | 515-493-8538 
laura.hannusch@amerigroup.com 

Josie Witt, MSW | 515-468-9832 
josie.witt@amerigroup.com 

 
 

 

Hannah Hawkins, BA | 515-218-0363 
hannah.hawkins@amerigroup.com 

Amy Holle, BA | 515-229-0817 
amy.holle@amerigroup.com 

  
 

Jennifer Farnsworth, BA | 515-705-8578 
jennifer.farnsworth@amerigroup.com 

Heather Chingren, LBSW, MBA |  
515-468-7538 
heather.chingren@amerigroup.com 

 

Rebecca Jones, MA | 515-468-3856 
rebecca.jones2@amerigroup.com 

Catharine Havel, RN, CLNC 
Director GBD Special Programs Ops, LTSS 
515-346-9357 | catharine.havel@amerigroup.com 

 
  

Amy Pulliam, BA | 515-493-6770 
amy.pulliam@amerigroup.com 

 

Hannah Nowicki, BA | 515-493-8122 
hannah.nowicki@amerigroup.com 

Preferred escalation process: 
1. Contact CB case manager directly. 
2. Contact applicable regional manager. 
3. Contact Cathi Havel, LTSS Operations Director. 
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